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Red Division

GitcheGumme1l0
Special_K

Ribeye
MaMaMaHomes!!

Blue Division

Maybe This Year
Donneybrook1
Wildcats 1

6 Tickets XL

White Division

Azulgranal899 (#2)
Waxthatass
Victorious Secret
LAid Back

Total Points

GitcheGumme1l0
Azulgranal899 (#2)
Maybe This Year
Waxthatass
MaMaMaHomes!!
Ribeye
Special_K
Wildcats 1
Donneybrook1
Victorious Secret
6 Tickets XL

LAid Back

11

[ee]
0 N O w

Ao ® o =
© o o r

11

2401.75
2118.00
2108.20
2004.65
1934.45
1930.40
1928.70
1923.00
1862.10
1695.25
1667.95
1632.10

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.357
0.214

DIV
5-1

4-2
0-6

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1941.20
1681.50
1635.30
1599.85

PF
1743.30
1541.50
1552.45
1386.85

PF
1783.40
1745.80
1421.55
1417.55
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PA
1652.30
1573.50
1720.85
1600.85

PA
1687.50
1426.85
1620.50
1682.95

PA
1609.90
1655.30
1661.60
1558.15

PTS
2401.75
1928.70
1930.40
1934.45

PTS
2108.20
1862.10
1923.00
1667.95

PTS
2118.00
2004.65
1695.25
1632.10

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Show Me The Money Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



